
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Sunday 1st February  11.00am  Choral Eucharist 

followed by refreshments in the Parish Hall 

 

     2.00pm  Baptism  

 

Monday 2nd February  5.00pm  Evening Prayer 

 

Wednesday 4th February 12.30pm  Holy Communion 

 

Friday 6th February  10.30am  Prayers and Pastries 

 

Sunday 8th February  9.15am  Choral Eucharist 

 

     11.00am  Air Cadet Service 

 

Monday 9th February  5.00pm  Evening Prayer 

 

Tuesday 10th February  5.00pm  Evening Prayer 

 

Wednesday 11th February 12.30pm  Holy Communion 

 

Sunday 15th February  11.00am  Choral Eucharist 

followed by refreshments in the Parish Hall 

 

Monday 16th February  5.00pm  Evening Prayer 

 

Tuesday 17th February  6.00pm  Pie, Peas and Pancake Supper 

Sign Up Sheet in Church - £5.00 per person 

 

Wednesday 18th February 10.00am  Eucharist with Ashes 

(Ash Wednesday) 

 

Friday 20th February  6.30pm  Stations of the Cross 

        at St. Mary’s Church, Compton 

 

Sunday 22nd February  9.15am  Choral Eucharist 

 

Monday 23rd February  10.30am  Prayers and Pastries 

5.00pm  Evening Prayer 

 

 

 



 

Tuesday 24th February  5.00pm  Evening Prayer 

 

Wednesday 25th February 12.30pm  Holy Communion 

 

Friday 27th February  6.30pm  Station of the Cross  

        at All Saints Church 

 

 

Sunday 1st March   11.00am  Choral Eucharist 

 

Friday 6th March   6.30pm  Stations of the Cross 

        at St. Mary’s Church, Compton 

 

Sunday 8th March   11.00am  Choral Eucharist (Joint Service) 

 

Friday 13th March   6.30pm  Station of the Cross  

        at All Saints Church 

 

Sunday 15th March  11.00am  Choral Eucharist 

Followed by the APCM 

 

Monday 16th March  10.30am  Prayers and Pastries 

     5.00pm  Evening Prayer 

 

Tuesday 17th March  2.00pm  Holy Communion 

All Saints C of E First School will be in attendance 

 

Friday 20th March   6.30pm  Stations of the Cross 

        at St. Mary’s Church, Compton 

 

Sunday 22nd March  9.15am  Choral Eucharist 

 

Monday 23rd March  5.00pm  Evening Prayer 

 

Tuesday 24th March  5.00pm  Evening Prayer 

 

Wednesday 25th March  12.30pm  Holy Communion 

 

Friday 27th March   6.30pm  Station of the Cross  

        at All Saints Church 

 

Sunday 29th March  9.00am  Eucharist with Procession 

     4.00pm  Palm Sunday Service  

with St. Cecilia Singers 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For more information about these 

and other Services and to check 

dates and times, please do not 

hesitate to contact Revd. Henry 

and the Parish Office. 

 

Revd. Dr. Henry Hope 

Telephone: 07421 462 595 

E-mail: 

revdhenry.hope@posteo.uk 

 

Parish Office 

Telephone: 01538 528545 

E-mail: 

allsaints.leek@outlook.com 

CALLING ALL SINGERS 
The Phoenix Singers are excited to invite all music enthusiasts to join them for 

a performance of Joseph Haydn’s The Creation at All Saints, Leek, on 30 May 

2026.  

This special project is free of charge to participants, and rehearsals will begin in 

April: all are very welcome! 

For more information, and to register your interest, contact 

secretary@phoenixsingersleek.co.uk 

mailto:revdhenry.hope@posteo.uk
mailto:allsaints.leek@outlook.com

